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SUMMER 2025/26
HOLIDAY PROGRAMME

St Agnes’ School, Highett
Program will run from December 17th, 2025- January 23", 2026.

For Prep - Year 6 students from all schools. Children starting prep or
year 7 in 2026 are welcome to attend these holidays.

Decdmber

Wed Dec 17"™- SOCCER, DODGEBALL, HOCKEY

Thurs Dec 18™- BASKETBALL, CLASSIC SCHOOL GAMES, VOLLEYBALL
Fri Dec 19"- CRICKET, T-BALL, KELLY SPORTS “WORLD"” RECORDS
Mon Dec 22"*" AFL, BADMINTON, ATHLETICS

Tues Dec 23"- RUGBY, FRISBEE, ROUNDERS

Janvary

Mon Jan 5"- NETBALL, EUROPEAN HANDBALL, NINJA WARRIOR
Tues Jan 6"- TENNIS, WILD WONDERFUL SPORTS, LACROSSE
Wed Jan 7™- SOCCER, GIANT BOARD GAMES, YOU.FO

Thurs Jan 8™- BASKETBALL, CIRCUS TRICKS/GAMES, PICKLEBALL
Fri Jan 9"™- CRICKET, CLASSIC GAMES, NERF GAMES

Mon Jan 12™- RUGBY, KICKBALL, BOCCE

Tues Jan 13"- AFL, CLASSIC GAMES, DODGEBALL

Wed Jan 14™- NETBALL, HOCKEY, BASEBALL
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5t Agnes’ School, Highett :-"
Janvary

Thurs Jan 15™- TENNIS, KELLY SPORTS “WORLD” RECORDS,
VOLLEYBALL

Fri Jan 16™- SOCCER, ATHLETICS, FRISBEE

Mon Jan 19" BASEBALL, VOLLEYBALL, ROUNDERS
Tues Jan 20™- CRICKET, BADMINTON, YOU.FO
Wed Jan 21*- AFL, LACROSSE, PICKLEBALL

Thurs Jan 22"¢- RUGBY, NERF GAMES, BOCCE

Fri Jan 23™- NETBALL, HOCKEY, INDIGENOUS GAMES

All days include a session of Kid's Choice and opportunities for down
time and free-play.

FULL WEEK: $315 Men - Fri. 8:300m - 5:00pm
FULL DAY $70 8:30am - 5:00pm

HALF DAY 540 Morming: B:30-12:30 OR Afierncon: 1:00-5:00
Half day sessions will open TWO days prior to the date, if places are available

Change of dothes, towel, hat, SUNSCREEN AND WATER BOTTLE REQUIRED! We will
be running water-based activities if the weather is hot enough.

Website:  www kellysports.com.au/metro-south-east

Contact: Paul & Tash

Email: mhiﬁuﬂkﬂh&pnm.cm.nu

Phone: 0413 080 025

Facebook:  Kelly Sports Melro South Eost Melbourne

Address: 1 lﬂ'ﬁiﬂ"ﬂ-“s‘“'




